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 JANUARY 2019

08/10/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2019

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

CHINA 5.06 14,856,990 5.06 14,856,9902,938,477 2,938,477

ICELAND 6.50 7,265,685 6.50 7,265,6851,117,730 1,117,730

VIETNAM 5.92 6,845,883 5.92 6,845,8831,156,423 1,156,423

RUSSIA 5.61 5,841,316 5.61 5,841,3161,041,213 1,041,213

NORWAY 6.03 3,269,755 6.03 3,269,755541,882 541,882

GERMANY 6.12 2,557,320 6.12 2,557,320418,110 418,110

DENMARK 4.70 1,334,925 4.70 1,334,925284,170 284,170

FRANCE 5.33 919,989 5.33 919,989172,546 172,546

POLAND 5.95 672,275 5.95 672,275113,029 113,029

CANADA 5.69 366,209 5.69 366,20964,379 64,379

SPAIN 5.15 230,125 5.15 230,12544,672 44,672

LATVIA 5.44 185,507 5.44 185,50734,086 34,086

SWEDEN 6.90 52,175 6.90 52,1757,560 7,560

FAROE ISLANDS 6.38 28,955 6.38 28,9554,535 4,535

7,938,812 7,938,812ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 44,427,109 44,427,1095.59 5.59

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 10.20 3,314,831 10.20 3,314,831324,870 324,870

LITHUANIA 8.22 452,294 8.22 452,29455,000 55,000

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.82 62,443 7.82 62,4437,986 7,986

DENMARK 5.49 26,502 5.49 26,5024,827 4,827

SPAIN 14.50 7,190 14.50 7,190496 496

NETHERLANDS 3.49 782 3.49 782224 224

FRANCE 3.20 16 3.20 165 5

393,408 393,408ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3,864,058 3,864,0589.82 9.82

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.39 3,380,133 6.39 3,380,133528,676 528,676

CHINA 3.21 2,362,682 3.21 2,362,682736,750 736,750

NORWAY 6.03 1,638,743 6.03 1,638,743271,741 271,741

RUSSIA 5.65 545,667 5.65 545,66796,543 96,543

DENMARK 5.08 521,183 5.08 521,183102,560 102,560

POLAND 5.76 213,427 5.76 213,42737,059 37,059

GERMANY 4.94 64,565 4.94 64,56513,082 13,082

CANADA 4.30 5,151 4.30 5,1511,198 1,198

FAROE ISLANDS 5.39 2,506 5.39 2,506465 465

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.50 2,484 7.50 2,484331 331

1,788,405 1,788,405ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 8,736,541 8,736,5414.88 4.88

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 2.39 1,978,721 2.39 1,978,721827,538 827,538

FAROE ISLANDS 2.59 1,088,040 2.59 1,088,040420,282 420,282

DENMARK 2.24 297,509 2.24 297,509132,635 132,635

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.10 294,653 2.10 294,653140,437 140,437

FRANCE 0.27 6 0.27 622 22

1,520,914 1,520,914ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3,658,929 3,658,9292.40 2.40
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 JANUARY 2019

08/10/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2019

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 8.03 17,622,279 8.03 17,622,2792,195,631 2,195,631

INDIA 7.58 8,108,785 7.58 8,108,7851,070,015 1,070,015

THAILAND 8.22 3,808,685 8.22 3,808,685463,579 463,579

HONDURAS 9.19 2,368,155 9.19 2,368,155257,760 257,760

ECUADOR 6.83 2,180,260 6.83 2,180,260319,262 319,262

BANGLADESH 9.24 1,444,304 9.24 1,444,304156,252 156,252

NETHERLANDS 6.80 705,195 6.80 705,195103,776 103,776

NICARAGUA 9.83 353,961 9.83 353,96136,000 36,000

FRANCE 9.22 236,111 9.22 236,11125,608 25,608

CHINA 5.37 160,080 5.37 160,08029,818 29,818

SPAIN 9.00 142,733 9.00 142,73315,860 15,860

BELGIUM 7.31 136,196 7.31 136,19618,626 18,626

DENMARK 7.60 119,896 7.60 119,89615,770 15,770

SENEGAL 5.84 81,914 5.84 81,91414,018 14,018

PORTUGAL 7.99 34,802 7.99 34,8024,353 4,353

IRISH REPUBLIC 6.85 14,160 6.85 14,1602,066 2,066

GERMANY 10.24 5,407 10.24 5,407528 528

4,728,922 4,728,922ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 37,522,923 37,522,9237.93 7.93

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 7.32 2,609,363 7.32 2,609,363356,417 356,417

VIETNAM 9.45 2,581,504 9.45 2,581,504273,243 273,243

HONDURAS 10.25 1,815,870 10.25 1,815,870177,120 177,120

NORWAY 8.31 1,793,578 8.31 1,793,578215,920 215,920

CANADA 8.92 1,542,266 8.92 1,542,266172,977 172,977

RUSSIA 7.68 319,280 7.68 319,28041,600 41,600

THAILAND 10.69 183,493 10.69 183,49317,170 17,170

INDONESIA 5.95 181,711 5.95 181,71130,541 30,541

DENMARK 6.72 147,386 6.72 147,38621,922 21,922

GERMANY 3.88 81,910 3.88 81,91021,128 21,128

BANGLADESH 10.14 45,708 10.14 45,7084,508 4,508

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.05 31,354 2.05 31,35415,311 15,311

NETHERLANDS 7.09 16,295 7.09 16,2952,297 2,297

PORTUGAL 4.72 6,528 4.72 6,5281,383 1,383

1,351,537 1,351,537ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 11,356,246 11,356,2468.40 8.40
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